
SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

Reg. No 

02/2324/205 

Ref No: F1352/ADMISSION/2023-24 

02/2324/688 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 JRC, Bareilly Cantt. 

02/2324/1444 

Tele.: 0581- 2429349 KV CODE 1352 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN 

CBSE -Noida School No. 64004 & 

IC ADMISSION 

Affliation No. 2100007 Website:www.jrcbareilly.kvs.ac.in 
Email: principalkvjrc@gmall.com 

Name of Candidate 

AISHA SRIVASTAVA 

PRITISHTHA 
CHAKARVARTI 

LAVI YADAV 

CLASS I 
SESSION 2023-24 

DOB 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

13/10/2015 

02/12/2015 

DATE: 17.04.2023 

01/02/2016 

Father's Name 

SUMITRA NANDAN 

RAKESH KUMAR 
CHAKARVARTI 

CHANDAN SINGH YADAV 

KVS 
Cat. 

Social 
Cat(Gen/SCI 

STIOBC) 

/C PRINCIPAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



SI. 
No 

1 

Reg. No 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1JRC, Bareilly Cantt. 

03/2324/1170 

Tele.: 0581- 2429349 KV CODE 1352 

IC ADMISSION 

CBSE -Noida School No. 64004 & 

Ref No: F1352/ADMISSION/2023-24 

Afflation No. 2100007 Website:www.jrcbareilly.kvS.ac.in 
Email: principalkvjrc@gmail.com 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN 

Name of 
Candidate 

PRACHI 

CLASS III 

SESSION 2023-24 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYYYY) 

02/08/2015 

Father's Name 

DATE: 17.04.2023 

KALU RAM 

KVS 
Cat 

Social 

Cat(Gen/S 
CISTIOBC) 

/C PRINCIPAL 

E Principa! 

OBC 



SL No 

2 

3 

5 

Reg. No 

6/1/2324641 

Ref No: F1352/ADMISSION/2023-24 

6/1/2324/610 

6/2324/68 

4 6/1/2324/1246 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 JRC, Bareilly Cantt. 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN 

Tele.: 05SI- 2429349 KV CODE 1352 

CBSE-Noida School No. 64004 & 

6 6/1/2324216 

Affiation No. 2100007 Websitewww.jrcbareily.kvs.ac. in 
Email: principalkvjrc@gmail.com 

Name of 
Candidate 

DEVYANI 

AJIT SINGH 

PRINCE 
KUMAR 
YADAV 

LAWEE 
KUMARI 

PRIYA 
6/1/232461 CHAKARTVA 

TI 

ADIBA 

CLASS VI 

SESSION 2023-24 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYY 

10/7/2012 

14/102011 

8/712011 

16/10/2011 

6/12/2011 

11/6/2012 

Page ot 

Father's Name 

KUNDAN SONAWANE 

SURENDRA SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV 

JAGVEER SINGH 

RAKESH KUMAR 
CHAKARVATI 

DATE: 17.04.2023 

MOHD ZAKEER 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Social 
Cat(Gen/ 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



7 

10 

12 

14 

11 6/1/2324/625 

15 

6/1/2324/202 A. MITHLESH 

16 

6/2324/1601 JASMAIRA 

17 

6/2324/1535 

13 6/2324/1306 

6/2324/1588 

6/1/2324/1221 

6/1/232470 

6/1/2324/214 

6/2324/1354 

6/2324/1559 

ARUSH 
KUMAR 

ANSH 

KAVYA 
VISHWAKAR 

MA 

BHOSHIKHA 
VISHWKARM 

A 

SUBHRÄNSH 
URANJAN 

SAHU 

MUSKAN 
MEENA 

SONALI 

VAIBHAV 
MAAN 

PARMAR 
DARSHAN 

3/4/2012 

22/08/2012 

12/.01/2013 

4/8/2012 

1/6/2012 

18/06/2012 

23/01/2013 

24/10/2012 

28/12/2012 

12/3/2012 

14/03/2013 

Page 2 of 5 

V. ARUMUGAM 

SURAT SINGH 

LALITA PRASAD 

NATHOo SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR 
VISHWKARMA 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

SS SAHU 

BOLA RAM MEENA 

RAMESH KUMAR 
DW:VEDI 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MAAN 

PARMAR GERISH 
KUMAR 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 



SI. No 

2 

4 

5 

SI. No 

1 

Category sC 

Reg. No 

6/2324/1535 

6/2324/1588 

6/2324/1559 

6/1/2324/86 

6/2324/1322 

Reg. No 

Category ST 

6/1/2324/70 

Name of 
Candidate 

ARUSH KUMAR 

ANSH 

PARMAR 
DARSHAN 

HITESH 
BHARTI 

TANISH KUMAR 

Name of 

Candidate 

MUSKAN 
MEENA 

GARIMA 
2 6/2324/1342MEENA 

DOB 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

12/.01/2013 

4/8/2012 

14/03/2013 

12/9/2012 

3/5/2012 

DOB 
(pD/MMIYY) 

24/10/2012 

14/08/12 

Page 3 of 5 

Father's Name 

LALITA PRASAD 

NATHOO SINGH 

PARMAR GERISH 
KUMAR 

SUBHASH BHARTI 

MÀNOJ KUMAR 

Father's Name 

BOLA RAM MEENA 

ADESH KUMAR 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

Social 
Cat(Genl 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Social 
Cat(Gen 
sCISTIO 

BC) 

ST 

ST 



SI. No 

2 

5 

6 

7 

Category OBC 

Reg. No 

6/2324/68 

6/1/2324/1246 

6/1/2324/61 

6/1/2324/216 

6/1/2324/202 

6/1/2324/1221 

8/2324/1354 

8 6/2324/1599 

6/1/2324/1085 

10 6/2324/1672 

Namo of 
Candidato 

PRINCE 
KUMAR 
YADAV 

LAWEE 
KUMARI 

PRIYA 
CHAKARTVA 

TI 

ADIBA 

A. MITHLESH 

BHOSHIKHA 
VISHWKARM 

A 

VAIBHAV 

MAAN 

VANSH, 
SINGH 

PRIYANSHI 

DIKSHA 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYYY) 

8/7/2011 

16/10/2011 

6/12/2011 

11/6/2012 

3/4/2012 

18/06/2012 

12/3/2012 

24/07/2011 

18/07/2012 

1/7/2012 

Father's Name 

RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV 

JAGVEER SINGH 

RAKESH KUMAR 
CHAKARVATI 

MOHD ZAKEER 

V. ARUMUGAM 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MAAN 

SARVENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH 

RAJKUMAR 
PRAJAPATI 

DORI LAL 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Social 
Cat(Genl 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



SI. No 

1 

2 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

Reg. No 

6/2324/1283 

6/1/2324/60 

IC ADMISSION 

Name of 
Candidate 

RIDDHI 

SHARMA 

AKSHARA 

SAGAR 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYYY) 

6/10/2011 

11/4/2011 

Page 5ot 5 

Father's Name 

SUMIT KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MAHESH PAL 

KVS 
Cat 

4 

5 

Social 
Cat(Gen! 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

GEN 

/C PRINCIPAL 

SC 



SI. No 

1 

2 

3 

Reg. No 

07/2324/1581 

07/2324/52 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 JRC, Bareilly Cant. 

Ref No: F1352/ADMISSION/2023-24 

07/2324/1097 

Tele.: 0581- 2429349 KV CODE 1352 

07/2324/1227 

CBSE-Nolda School No. 64004 & 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN 

Affliation No. 2100007 Website:www.jrcbareilly. kvs.ac.in 
Email: principalkvjrc@gmail.com 

Name of 
Candidate 

ANKUR 

KUMAR 

LUCKY 
YADAV 

ADARSH 

KHUSHI 
SHARMA 

CLASS VI 
SESSION 2023-24 

DÖB| (DD0MMIYYYY) 

01/2011 

49/12/2010 

19/11/2010 

712/2011 

Page i of 3 

Father's Name 

VINOD 

DATE: 17.04.2023 

MOHAN LAL YADAV 

PRAKASH 
KHARKWAL 

RAJEEV SHARMA 

KVS 
Cat 

Social 
Cat(Gen 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 



SI. No 

1 

2 

S. No 

1 

2 

3 

Category SC 

Reg. No 

07/2324/270 

07/2324/49 

Reg. No 

07/2324/1581 

Name of 
Candidate 

Category OBC 

AYUSH 
KUMAR 

07/2324/52 

SHRISHTI 

Name of 
Candidate 

ANKUR 

KUMAR 

ANSH 

07/2324/1231, GANGWAR 

LUCKY 
YÄDAV 

DOB 
(DD/MMIYYYY) 

2/6/2011 

8/11/2010 

DOB 
(pDIMM/YYYY) 

27/0 M92011) 

16/06/2011 

|19/12/2010 

Page ? of3 

Father's Name 

DEVENDER RAM 

SATENDRA SINGH 

Father's Name 

VINOD 

MUNENDER PAL 

MOHAN LAL YADAV 

KVS 
Cat 

KVS 
Cat 

Social 
Cat(Gen/ 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

SC 

SC 

Social 
Cat(Genl 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



SI. No 

1 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

Reg. No 

07/2324/1298 

IC ADMISSION 

Name of 
Candldate 

AMRIT 

DOB 
(DD/MMIYYYY) 

6/10/2011 

Father's Name 

KULWANT 

KVS 
Cat 

V 

Social 
Cat(Gen/ 
SCISTIO 

/C PRINCIPAL 

BC) 

OBC 



SI. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Reg. No 

08/2324/1212 

Ref No: F1352/ADMISSION/2023-24 

08/2324/1206 

08/2324/0618 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN 

08/2324/0626 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 JRC, Bareilly Cantt. 

08/2324/1264 

Tele.: 0581- 2429349 KV cODE 1352 

6 08/2324/0219 

CBSE-Nolda School No. 64004 2 

Affliation No. 2100007 Website:www.ircbareitly.kvs.ac.in 
Email: principalkvjrc@gmail.com 

Name of 

Candidate 

TEENA 
KUMARI 

SURYANSH 

SHIVANI 

AROHI 

MA 

MONIKA 
SINGH 

CLASS VII 

SESSION 2023-24 

SACHIN 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYYY) 

VISHWAKAR 22/11/2009 

27/08/2010 

2/012/2009 

10/6/2009 

25/08/2010 

15/11/2010 

Father's Name 

DEVENDRA SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR 

SAURAJ SINGH 

AJAY KR 

VISHWAKARMA 

DATE: 17.04.2023 

MALKHAN SINGH 

RAM KISHOR 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Social 

Cat(Genl 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

SC 



7 

SI. No 

1 

2 

1 

2 

08/2324/0079 

3 

08/2324/0009 

08/2324/1294 

Reg. No 

08/2324/1264 

SI. No Reg. No. 

Category SC 

08/2324/0043 

08/2324/1206 

PRACHI 

08/2324/0626 

MD. ARMAN 
SIDDIQI 

08/2324/0022 

YASHPAL 

Category OBC 

Name of 
Candldate 

MONIKA 
SINGH 

SIMRAN 
BHARTI 

Name of 
Candidate 

SURYANSH 

AROHI 

MA 

21/03/2011 

HARSHIT 
VERMA 

5/1/2010 

17/12/2010 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYYY) 

25/08/2010 

13/12/2010 

DOB 
(DDIMMIYYYY) 

VISHWAKAR 22/11/2009 

12/012/2009 

19/01/2011 

Page l 3 

PRATAP SINGH 

SALEEM SIDDIQI 

UDAY PRATAP 

Father's Name 

MALKHAN SINGH 

SUBHASH BHARTI 

Father's Name 

MUKESH KUMAR 

AJAY KR 
VISHWAKARMA 

SUNIL KUMAR 
VERMA 

1 

1 

1 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

KVS 
Cat 

1 

1 

1 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

Social 

Cat(Gen 
SCISTIO 

BC) 

SC 

SC 

Social 
Cat(Gen/ 
SC/STIO 

BC) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



4 

SI. No 

1 

08/2324/0033 

Category ST 

Reg. No 

08/2324/0631 

IC ADMISSION 

SURYA 
PRATAP 
YADAV 

Name of 
Candidate 

HEMANT 
KUMAR 
MEENA 

27/11/2010 

DOB 
(DD/MMIYYYY) 

16/09/2009 

AMRIT PAL 

Father's Name 

DHARMENDRA KR 

MEENA 

1 

KVS 
Cat 

OBC 

Social 
Cat(Gen/ 
SCISTIO 

/C PRINCIPAL 

BC) 

ST 
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